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Making services better 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

This information is written in an easy to read way. 

We use pictures to explain some ideas. 

Some words are written in bold. We explain what 

these words mean. 

 

 

You can ask for help to read this information. 

A family member, friend or support person may be 

able to help you. 

Let us know if you would like us to help you. 

 

 

This Easy Read information is a shorter version of 

another document.  

You can ask us for a copy of the longer document. 
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This document is about continuous 

improvement.  

 

Continuous improvement means we want ideas 

on how to make our services better and we try to 

learn from our mistakes. 

 

 

 

We ask people who use our services and also our 

staff for their ideas on how we can make our 

services better. We do this in different ways. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
We might talk to you about things we could do to 

make our services better. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

We might ask you questions about your 

experience and what you think in a survey.  
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We might ask you ‘how can we make our services 

easier to use?’ 

 

 

 

 

 

We might invite you to be in a group to talk about 

things we could improve.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you decide to leave and go to another disability 

organisation, we might ask why you are leaving 

and what could be done better.  

 

 

 

 

 

We also ask any staff that leave us. 
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Sometimes, experts come to check up on our 

services. This is called an evaluation.  

 

An evaluation is a kind of test to see if we are 

meeting service standards.  

 

 

 

Service standards are rules made by the 

government to protect your rights, make sure you 

are included, can access services, that services 

are run well and you know how to complain when 

things go wrong.  

 

All disability organisations must follow the service 

standards.  

 

 

 

 

Please ask a staff person for a copy of the 

standards if you would like more information on 

the service standards. You can get the service 

standards in Easy Read. 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 5 of 6 
Spectrum Space | 2 Alma St, Fremantle WA 6160 

(08) 9431 2111 | info@spectrumspace.org.au | spectrumspace.org.au 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If there is an accident or other serious problem, 

we look into it. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We will find out how we can stop the same 

problem happening again. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please let us know at any time if you have any 

ideas on how we can support you better. 

 

 

 

 

Please contact us by calling 9431 2111 to tell us 

your ideas. 
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Our managers write a report every year on what 

we have done to improve services. 

 

  

 

 

 

 

That report goes to our Board.  

 

The Board is a committee of people in charge of 

making sure the organisation does everything the 

right way. 

 

 

 

 

 

The Board makes sure we keep trying to make 

our services better all the time. 

 


